## **PURCHASE ORDER**

Department of Social Welfare and Development Cordillera Administrative Office

								Annex G-5	
Supplier LOYOSEN'S ENT		LOYOSEN'S ENTERPE	RPRISE /		Purchase Orde	Purchase Order No.			
Address		105 VAVANO IIII / 700 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			Date			6/19/2020	
Address		105 KAYANG, HILLTO	P, BAGUIO CITY		Mode of Procurement		t	NP-EMERGENCY CASE	
Gentlemen:	1	e furnish this office the	following articles subject to the terms a	and conditio	ns herein.				
Place of Delivery		DSWD-CAR, #40 North	DSWD-CAR, #40 North Drive, Baguio City			Delive	ery Term:	Complete /	
Date of Deliv	very	5 WORKING DAYS UP	5 WORKING DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER					CHARGE /	
Stock/ Property	Unit	Description /			QTY	1	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
		PURCHASE AND DE	LIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR REPACKING	G OF FFPs					
	roll	TAPE, TRANSPARENT, width: (2"), 48mm x 50M			1,500	1	55.000	/ 82,500.00	
		OTHER REQUIREMENT			COMPLIANCE	/	00.000	02,000.00	
		The delivery of the goods is within 5 working days upon receipt of Purchase Order.			✓				
		The place of delivery of to DRIVE, BAGUIO CITY.	the goods / services is AT DSWD-CAR, #40	0 NORTH	1				
							TOTAL	82,500.00	
(Amount i	n words)		Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundre	ed Pesos O	nlv			1-11-1	
Conforme:  ( Signature over Printed Name)			<u>වරු - 23 - 2ට</u> Date		Very Truly Yours,  LEO L. QUINTILLA  Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official  OIC Regional Director				
Bank Account Name			Bank Account Number		Designation				
TIP	N Number	*please tick tax type vat non-vat	Date of BIR Registration	_					
Fund Cluster:					ORS/ BURS No.	02-	101101	2020-06-03/18	
Funds Available:					Date of the ORS/ Amount:		**************************************	2	
ACCOUNTANT III					Amount.	02	2,500.00		

LLabrado

